Car Private Sale Receipt

Date:_____

Buyer's Name: John Smith Buyer's Address: 123 Main Street, Anytown, USA

Seller's Name: Jane Doe Seller's Address: 456 Elm Avenue, Othertown, USA

Vehicle Information:

- Vehicle Information:
- Make: Toyota
- Model: Corolla
- Year: 2015
- VIN: 1234567890
- Purchase Price: \$10,000

I, John Smith, hereby acknowledge that I have purchased the above-mentioned vehicle from Jane Doe for the agreed-upon purchase price of \$10,000. I accept the vehicle in its current condition and understand that no warranties or guarantees are provided by the seller. I have inspected the vehicle and find it satisfactory. I understand that I am responsible for any damages or issues that may occur after the sale.

Buyer's Signature	:

Seller's Signature:_____

www.huettemplate.com